OUR 100

Opening Night!
Thursday, 29 Feb 2024

5:00-5:10

5:10-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30

6:50

7:00

9:15-9:30

9:30

10:00

Prayer & Announcements in the Auditorium

(eat before you arrive—no meal provided)

Hair & Makeup

Dress

Mics

Warm-up/Work Selected Spots on Stage
Doors Open (back stage for warmup)

Places

Curtain (Break a leg!)

Visit Adoring Fans in the Lobby/Return Mics
Return Costumes to the Rack/Clean Up

DEPART



